Warshay Investmants Pt
PO Box
Telephone;

Re%f No. : 201
at Reqg No: 4
FAIRT E: FLO-ID 28503

-
34}

N

KWV

ESTABLISHEDR 1918

Ltd t/fa KWV
aarl,
8073911

11.04.2025

1177171826

Customer Order Date:

KWV Order Number:

Customer QOrder Number:

7646

111003535
Loading Status:

Gross Weight :

45.577kg

OR queriessa®kwv.co.za

901408
901405
901406
901032
901395
901433

700025946
700025947
700025945
700025233
700025956
700025396

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10({15x20ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x275m
Bug Stag 10 (15x20ml)

Hooch Blast Black Currant 4(6x440ml

Vasi

FTR 009 FS

pc

Cs

feled
cs

150 x 20

150 x 20
150 x 20
24 x 278
150 x 20
24 x 440

8.00
8.00
8.00
0.70
8.00

gty
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| STt

152.11
152.11
152.11
285.59
152.11
383.52

No,
SHORTARGE]

CONIL
RECE!V|E
FULL SIGN

el R

I e taduia

1o fctas

456.33 68.45 524.78
1,825.31 273,80 2,099.11
304.22 45.63 348%.85
285.59 42.84 328.43
760.55 114.08 874.63
383.52 57.53 441.05

w2

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLATRWOCD LOGISTICS FPARK
UNIT 3aA

CLAIRWOOD

Name :

Signature:

Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

1 Payment Termg:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency:

ZAR

Bank Detailg: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investmenta (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




